
Ecole Sec. de La Courtine
Ch-2713 Bellelay

Horaire 2024-2025

901 9e PMG

Lu Ma Me Je Ve

7:25-8:10

8:15-9:00

9:05-9:50

10:05-10:50

10:55-11:40

11:45-12:30

12:40-13:25

13:30-14:15

14:20-15:05

15:20-16:05

16:10-16:55

NUM2 Bloque inf

AL_AB Schaller

AL_C Bernardo

FR_A Boillat

FR_BC Bernardo

EF2 Voirol Ram Laj

ACT Catellani ea

EF2 Voirol Rams Laj

FG Bernardo

GEO Moser

NUM1 Bloque inf

EM Catellani aul

GEO Moser

EF1 Voirol Rams Laj

TM Moser tm

EF1 Voirol Rams Laj

HIS Schaller

SCI Bloque

MA_A Marquis

MA-BC Moser

AL_AB Schaller

AL_C Bernardo

MA_A Marquis

MA-BC Moser

AN_P Bernardo

AN_MG Marquis

API_FA Bernardo

API_M Marquis

FR_A Boillat

FR_BC Bernardo

MA_A Marquis

MA-BC Moser

SCI Bloque

HIS Schaller

FR_A Boillat

FR_BC Bernardo

EP_G Schaller Fu

EP_F Marquis Ge

AN_P Bernardo

AN_MG Marquis

FR_A Boillat

FR_BC Bernardo

AL_AB Schaller

AL_C Bernardo

MA_A Marquis

MA-BC Moser

EA Montavon ea


